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v.r $10,000,000 In Sales In 1963 — We Need Listing*
SOUTHWEST PARK
65-T—3 bedroom and den plus 

swimming pool, wall to 
wall carpeting in living 
room, dining area and 
hall. Heated and fil­ 
tered pool. Submit. 

Call FR 1-5505
HOLLYWOOD 
RIVIERA
64-T—A 3 bedroom and fam­ 

ily room, 2 bath home, 
with hobby shop, dark 
room, fireplace, built-in 
kitchen, forced air heat­ 
ing and o t h e r .extras. 
Owner anxious, has 
purchased another 
home. Call FR 1-5505

6 UNITS
62-T—1 bedroom each. Fur­ 

nished. Close to beach, 
STL, shopping and 
transportation. Will 
trade up to larger unit!. 

Call FR 1-5505
NEW DELUXE 8 UNITS
57-T—Good location across 

from the park, walk fo 
tfie beach. A 3 bed­ 
room, 2 bath owner* 
unit. These spacious 
Gold Medalion apts. 
have built-in kitchens, 
wall to wall carpets, 
drapes, electric radiant 
heating. Will exchange 
for home or R-3 lot. 

Call FR 1-5505

FR 1-5505

PRICED REDUCED
61-T—Room for pool plus ten­ 

nis court, with this 3 
bedroom home in 
Southwest Pork. Owner 
has purchased new 
home, very anxious. 

Call FR 1-5505
3 BEDROOM, FAMILY 
ROOM, 2 BATH 
RESIDENCE
60-T— Choice Hollywood Riv­ 

iera location with mar- 
velous view from Long 
Beach to Malibu. Next 
to Palos Verdes line. Lot 
size 62' x 278'. Perfect 
condition. FR 1-5505

EXECUTIVE HOME
54-T—Custom built, 2100 sq. 

ft. on 1/3 acre, circle 
drive. Here's living at 
its best. Beam ceilings, 
20Y40' pool. Built-ins, 
fireplace, slate entry, 
2'/} baths, covered pa­ 
tio, 4 bedrooms and 
family room, shake 
roof, intercom — we 
could go on, but you 
must see this for your­ 
self. Call FR 1-5505

ROOM TO BUILD
51-T—A 2 bedroom home) on

R-2 lot. Room to expand
house or build income
on rear. For information

Call FR 1-5505

HOME AND SHOP
29-T—M-l zone. Large 2 bed­ 

room home plus a 20x 
25' machine shop on a 
50x150' lot. Plans in­ 
cluded for a 20x25' ad­ 
dition to shop. 

Call FR 1-5505

HOME AND POOL
48-T—A 15x35' heater1 and 

filtered Fiesta kidney 
shaped pool with this 
3 bedroom home. It has 
double detached ga­ 
rage, wall to wall car­ 
pets, good location, one 
block to school, only a 
few blocks to South Bay 
Center. Call FR 1-5505

A SHARP 3 BEDROOM
47-T—A yard that is land­ 

scaped like a park. Ex­ 
tra nice wall to wall 
carpets, doubt* de­ 
tached garage, P.V. 
rock front, block wall 
fence. Full price only 
$19,950.

Call FR 1-5505

MEDICAL BUILDING
28-T—A 6000 sq. ft. building 

for lease. Master lease 
for a group or individ­ 
ual suites of approx. 
1000 sq. ft. For more 
information,

Call FR 1-5505

REALTORS

CONVENIENT 
TO EVERYTHING
44-T—Very nice 3 bedroom, 

1 3/4 bath home in 
SouthwesT Park. Over­ 
size corner lot at start 
of cul-de-sac street. 
Plenty of room for pool, 
boat, trailer. SEE THIS 
ONE. Call FR 1-5505

4 UNITS
42-T—Top condition, no va­ 

cancy. All 2 bedroom 
units. Owner very anx­ 
ious, leaving area for 
new job. Little mainten­ 
ance. Call FR 1-5505

ROOM TO BUILD MORE
36-T—Existing 8 units on ap­ 

proximately 1 '/i acres 
of land. Separate 3 
bedroom, 2 bath home 
for owneis unit. Located 
in a fast growing area. 
Ideal for Convalarium. 
Will exchange for land 
or commercial income. 

Call FR 1-5505

A BARGAIN
27-T—F ull price Is only 

$21,500 on thi> 3 bed­ 
room and den, plus en­ 
closed patio. Has fire­ 
place, indoor BBQ, and 
2 baths. Hurry, will not 
last, to see,

Call FR 1-5505

20125 Hawthorne 
Torrance

  Real Estate 
PARADE OF HOMES

i* Real Estate Real Estate • Real Estate

FREDERICKS
 '"""StALTY""*^ "" 

4176 Swpulvedo Blvd.
FR 8-8447

Only 
$595 Down
ThTsali-i l>rice i; 
teal . . . hurry

for appointment

duplex in 

on absolute

FA 0-2770_
$395 Down

Vacant 
School Time
Move Into thin 3 bedroom 
»>urro home before school 
Mart*. His lunre kitchen with 
|:ir«.> fenced yard Altnrhe<l 
Kit-Kge. Just painted Inside 
and uut

Hurry Call I

FR 8-2294
ONLY

$2100 DOWN 
NO 2ND T.D.

On th> exr.'ptinnil 3-bedroom
fin
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
wall/wall carp*tlni On 40ill« 
R-S lot Prlc* llfwu. Ttrrnt.

Butintft & Income
I>ui>i*jc on Torranr* UUd . naar 
Crtnihaw Katran«* lo both 
unll. face Torraac* Blvd it i 
140 lot. Rtal biay at

on large well 
landscaped lot that has a 
big rear yard with fruit 
trees and shrubs and com­ 
pletely fenced with cement 
block. Near schools andj 
transportation. Ask to see 
— *112H

Thin newly fainted home haa
,. - , , . , . tile kltch. n. breakfanl nn.jk. 
five 2 bedrooms With pOOl, p n* i>!>nelmc. tAr(e lot 60 x 
^«M »« ^«ll , , ...   ,! 130 WorWhop fiw the handy

mm OAild be made Into 4
bedroom.

to wall carpets and 
built-ins. Only $72,500. 
»68H

FREDERICKS
RfcALTY , 

4126 S.pulv«da Blvd
FR 8 8447

Drive by 
c* I3I.MO

— G.I. AND F.H.A. FINANCING AVAILABLE — 
LIST WITH US AND START PACKING

CUSTOM
CLOSETS, 
CLOSETS, 
CLOSETS |

Thi* Pork Majestic model 
home is the only design I 
know of which ha» more 
closet space than the aver­ 
age family can use. It has 
3 bedrooms, family room, 
built-ins, fireplace and slid­ 
ing glass doors to patio. 
On a beautiful dicondra 
lawn. Close to freeways In 
North Torronce. Ask for —

REAL ESTATE * INVESTMENT
REALTORS

2166 TORRANCE BLVD FA 8-1995 

EVENINGS   FA 8-9325

FREDERICKS FREDERICKS

FREDERICKS

RtALTY 
 1126 Sepulveda Blvd.

FR 8-8447

IT'S A DILLY, 
DON'T DALLY
Immaculate! This clean, 
sharp 3 bedroom and 1 'A 
bath stucco home is wait­ 
ing just for you. Sale price 
includes tasteful wall to 
wall carpeting in living 
room and hallway, also 
custom drapes in living 
room. Close to schools. Be 
an early bird, hurry to see 
the values of — »109H

UlALTY
412* Sepulveda Blvd. 

FR 8-8447

FOR EVER 
AFTER

Will be your Impression of

FREDERICKS
RtALTY 

4176 S«pulv»da Blvd
FR 8-8447

BIG 
4 BEDROOM

An oversized Merit home 
with an unuiual design. 
This home Is customized to 
suit the buyer, who wants 
something different. An 
outstanding home on a 
nice tract, if you need 
something different in a 
nice area. Let us show you 
— «7H

BRIGHT AS A 
NEW PENNY

Remarkably clean home on 
a big corner lot and land­ 
scaped very nicely with a 
cinder block fence. Work 
room and den added to 
garage plus 3 big bed­ 
rooms, 1 % bath with a 
large patio. Let us show 
you — «102H

Rttirtment Special 
$12,950

Hurry Call I

FR 8-2294
! UY DWNKH-3 b.dr.,..iii. 1 bath 

home. Pool «l«e »ard. Clowto 
El Camlno Collet*. I1S.100. 
PA t-K7«. _______

II4M DOWN—Lan* l-bedroom. 
' irdwond floon ' ' 

-nta of I*»M

$2500 Down
HEATED POOL 

Huge Lot 92x229'
Ttlix exceptional 3-tadroom 
Imni- I* lor-it-vl In Torranc*. 
It (centre* 11 replace., full dln- 
Inr room built-in rani" and 
oven. dl«hw».iV r illdlnr 
Ulan* door. park-Ilk* yard 
wllh many fnift tr»e« Double 
Kanure and many other f-a- 
turen Hunt b* »e»n to ap- 
nrwiat*. Will Mcrine* for 
SlS.flOO. Call

FRJ)-356I_ 
Transferred
Owner maklnr paym«nu on 
thla vacant 3 bednxmi. 2 bath 
bom*. In WMt Torranc*. Torc- 
ln( him lo offor It at thin 
low. low odwn payment of 
f*9S. Check Ihl* TnunedlaUly 
. . . vecv aniinu* . . .! 

Hurry Coll!

_FR 8-2294_
BY OWNER

Southwood. I B»<lr

W« Pay Tou
ALL CASH 

You P»y W   C1nr»n»
No C»mmlaelon«

Immediate 8»!e   N» Will In
Condition Not Invariant

FREE APPRAISAL 
FR 8-2294

READY RKALTT 
MS44 iUwthonu Bird.

HOI.n TO TUB fTTOirWTBIDDER:: TIIATS us:;
So rail u» now it you «f» 
roadv to Mil. W* vlll pay aj

"""'ADMIRAL REALTY
FA 0-2333

CASH FOR TOUR HOUSE
FOR QUICK SALS CALL

TOU MAUHI FR I-MM

• Rentols
APARTMENTS'

Furnished 1

MODERN, EXTRA LARGE 
Single & I Bedroom Apt. 
Klea-ant ln«M» hnllw.vn Beau­ 
tiful Ion Neaped  ummndinra. 
Meally loca!<v| with th"f>pfnf 

I center acroiii utrecl. B'paral* 
I kitchen*, dindte*. dr.<**ln> 

room*. v«rv larf* rloMti. 
wall tn wall c»rpetln(t. Ra. 
clincr chalr« TV lack" FV*« 
UM> of vacuum cleaner. fr*« 
wa*h*r* and dryer* In laun- 
drv room. All utllllla* paid. 
No rleanlnc chart* or depos­ 
it 17*1100 Rwimmlnf pool. 1 
Us Palma* Apartnwal. 1M 
W. Oanon Torranc*. 

FA 0-1MO
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